15MQ040N-G
Part Number 15MQ040N-G
Manufacturer Sensirion
Description 15MQ040N-G SENSITRON
Quantity Available 291 pcs in stock
Datasheets
15MQ040N-G Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 15MQ040N-G
Manufacturer Part Number 15MQ040N-G Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Sensirion Description 15MQ040N-G SENSITRON
Package / Case Quantity Available 291
Package SMA Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 15MQ040N-G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 15MQ040N-G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
15MQ040NTR DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 3A SMA Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 85000 pcs
15MQ040NTR DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 2.1A SMA SMC Diode Solutions 85000 pcs
15MIC 3M668X PSA DISC 12" LAPPING FILM SILICON CARBIDE 12" 3M 500 pcs
15MQ040N DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 3A SMA Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 85000 pcs
15MQ040NPBF 15MQ040NPBF IR IR 85000 pcs
15MQ060NTR DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 2.1A SMA SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
15MIC 3M668X PSA DISC 4" LAPPING FILM SILICON CARBIDE 4" 3M 500 pcs
15MIC 3M668X PSA DISC 6" LAPPING FILM SILICON CARBIDE 6" 3M 500 pcs
15MQ040NTR DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 3A SMA Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 85000 pcs
15MM-15MM-10-8810 THERM PAD 15MMX15MM WHITE 3M 500 pcs
15MIC 443PF HOOKIT DISC 1.25" POLISHING PUCK 1.25" 3M 500 pcs
15MIC 3M668X PSA DISC 5" LAPPING FILM SILICON CARBIDE 5" 3M 500 pcs
15MIC 3M668X PSA SHEET 3X8" LAPPING FILM SILICON CRBD 8X3" 3M 500 pcs
15MQ040N DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 3A SMA Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 85000 pcs
15MIC 3M668X PSA DISC 8" LAPPING FILM SILICON CARBIDE 8" 3M 500 pcs
15MQ040NTRPBF 15MQ040NTRPBF IR IR 96000 pcs
15MIC 3M668X PSA SHEET 9X11" LAPPING FILM SILICON CRBD 11X9" 3M 500 pcs
15MIC 3M661XU 14"X40' LAPPING FILM DIAMOND 40' X 14" 3M 500 pcs
15MQ040 15MQ040 IR IR 170 pcs
15MIC 3M668X PSA DISC 12"X1.25"DIE LAPPING FILM SILICON CARBIDE 12" 3M 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
15MQ040N-G Details PDF